030 EL. EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS STD MOXXXX/29428-: TAMD120B
Upd: 22 NOV 2005 5858 7742190 - 030 - 030-0200D
MD120A, TMD120A, TAMD120A, MD120B, TMD120B, TAMD120B
47
2
53
54
9
35
8
12
43
43
34
13
48
36
31 39
37
38
4932 33 40
14 2556
58
20
19
17
2759
60
26
2411 42
57
21 23
18
22
1528
16
4446 6145
29
1
30
52 41
107
55
3
5
51
4
50
6
EL. EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS STD MOXXXX/29428-: TAMD120B 030
7742190 - 030 - 030-0200D 5858 Upd: 22 NOV 2005
MD120A, TMD120A, TAMD120A, MD120B, TMD120B, TAMD120B
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION SEE SEC. NOTES
1 1 ALTERNATOR WITH INSTALLATION
COMPONENTS
14V 38A, 28V 25A
030-0500
1 ALTERNATOR WITH INSTALLATION
COMPONENTS
28V 60A
030-0650
2 1 CHARGING RELAY 12V 38A, 24V 25A
030-0500
823766 1 Charge regulator 24V 60A
030-1350
3 844737 1 12V
030-1850
3 844738 1 Instrument panel 24V
030-1850
4 837993 1 Instrument panel 12V. FOR MS3B REVERSE GEAR.
030-1550
837994 1 Instrument panel 24V. FOR MS3B REVERSE GEAR.
030-1550
5 837995 1 Instrument panel 12V. NOT INCLUDED IN ALTERNATOR
841765.
030-1600
837996 1 Instrument panel 24V. NOT INCLUDED IN ALTERNATOR
841765.
030-1600
6 844758 1 12V. REPLACED BY 1 ALTERATOR
841765 AND 1 CABLE UNIT 841822.
030-1900
844757 1 24V. REPLACED BY 1 ALTERATOR
841765 AND 1 CABLE UNIT 841822.
030-1900
7 870998 1 Starter motor 24V REPL BY 847308
030-1400
847308 1 Starter motor 24V
COMPONENTS NOT SPEC.
8 953486 3 Stud
9 942336 3 Spring washer
10 955827 3 Nut
11 STOP SOLENOID AND INSTALLATION
COMPONENTS
SEE GROUP 2D
12 843365 1 Bracket LATE TYPE
13 940133 1 Screw L = 16 MM
940114 1 Screw L = 22 MM
14 942336 2 Spring washer
15 955561 1 Screw L = 32 MM
16 940280 1 Spring washer
17 837791 2 Clutch housing GROUND CABLE-STARTER.
18 837829 1 Terminal block
19 88578 1 Fuse box
20 943905 2 Fuse, BLUE 25A
21 837796 4 Screw
22 17602 8 Nut
23 941616 4 Screw
24 77796 2 Fuse 50A
239148 2 Fuse 80A
25 1501832 1 Relay 12V (839367)
1501833 1 Relay 24V (839434)
26 950060 3 Screw
EL. EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS STD MOXXXX/29428-: TAMD120B 030
7742190 - 030 - 030-0200D 5858 Upd: 22 NOV 2005
MD120A, TMD120A, TAMD120A, MD120B, TMD120B, TAMD120B
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION SEE SEC. NOTES
27 941907 3 Spring washer
28 842402 1 Cable trunk BB225B MO 20394-, BB260B MO 20364-.
29 842397 1 12V 38A. BB225B MO 20325-20393,
BB260B MO 20325-20363.
842394 1 Cable trunk 24V 25A. BB225B MO 20325-20393,
BB260B MO 20325-20363.
842398 1 Cable trunk 24V 60A. BB225B MO 20325-20393,
BB260B MO 20325-20363.
30 837836 1 Cable trunk
31 354671 1 Tachometer sensor (837783)
32 925059 1 O-ring IK
33 843231 1 Oil pressure sensor
34 843812 1 Switch (881348)
ALARM
35 942490 1 T-nipple
36 827150 1 Temperature sensor
37 822858 1 Thermo monitor, ALARM
38 880281 1 Pressure monitor, HOUR INDICATOR
39 837781 1 Pressure sensor, REVERSE GEAR SEE GROUP 4A
40 957181 1 Gasket SEE GROUP 4A
41 825738 X Cable trunk L = 2500 MM
820419 X Cable L = 7000 MM
42 941269 1 Cable grommet
43 CABLE HOLDER
44 950158 2 Screw
45 955588 1 Screw
46 941912 1 Spring washer
47 950160 1 Screw
48 837782 1 Pressure sensor SEE GROUP 2B
49 957181 1 Gasket SEE GROUP 2B
50 837772 1 Rudder position sens
51 837999 1 Tank sensor
52 956078 4 Screw L = 16 MM
956081 1 Screw L = 25 MM
53 834481 5 Gasket
54 89865 1 Gasket
55 834448 1
56 233933 1 Switch 12V-24V
57 1 STARTING HEATER WITH INSTALLATION
COMPONENTS
030-1000
1 EL. EQUIPMENT FOR STARTING HEATER 030-1025
58 844589 1 Flow indicator
59 18817 1 Gasket
60 947626 1 Gasket
61 1 EMERGENCY STOP 030-0975